
Week 1 Monday, April 30, 2018 Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Thursday, May 3, 2018 Friday, May 4, 2018

Orange Chicken Taco Rubbed Chicken Leg Walking Taco Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Seasoned Rice Soft Dinner Roll Nacho Cheese Chips, Seasoned Taco Beef & Cheese 100% Vegetable Juice

Cucumbers w/Dip Mixed Green Salad w/Dressing Cheesy Refried Beans Applesauce Cup

Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches

Scooby Doo Grahams

Pollo naranja/Orange Chicken Froto la pierna de pollo y taco Taco Caminante Pizza Caliente y Fresca --Pizza Hut

Arroz sazonado Rollo de cena suave Chispas de Nacho cheese, Carne de Taco sasonado y queso 100 % Jugo de Vegetales

Pepino con salsa Ensalada verde mixta de jardin y Salsa Frijoles fritos con queso Pure de Manzana (1 Taza)

Manzana fresca estacional Melocotones refigerados

Week 2 Monday, May 7, 2018 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018

Chicken & Cheese Burrito Giant Premium Chicken Nuggets Meatball Sub Fajita Chicken Nacho Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Golden Corn Chips  Boom Sauce Munchies Golden Corn Chips 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch Tex Mex Slaw Funyuns Mixed Green Salad w/Dressing Cucumbers w/Dip Applesauce Cup

Fresh Varietal Apple Baked Beans Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches

Banana

Pollo y Burrito de queso Nuggets de pollo gigante premium Sandwitch de Albondiga Nachos y Fajita de Pollo Pizza Caliente y Fresca --Pizza Hut

Chispas doradas de maiz  bolsa de Funyuns Bolsa de "Munchies" Chispas dorados de Maiz 100 % Jugo de Vegetales

Ensalda de col - "Slaw" Frijoles horneados Ensalada verde mixta de jardin y Salsa Pepino y salsa Pure de Manzana (1 Taza)

Week 3 Monday, May 14, 2018 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018

"Street" Taco w/Yowza Sauce French Toast Sticks Soft Shell Beef Taco Pollo Verde Nachos Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Crunchy Corn Salad Syrup Cilantro, Seasoned Taco Beef & Cheese Tortilla Chips Salad Bar

Lunch Fresh Varietal Apple Garden Greens Salad w/Dressing Cheesy Refried Beans Cucumbers w/Dip Applesauce Cup

Chocolate Elf Grahams Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches

Taco "Steet" con Salsa Yowza Palitos de pand tostado Taco de carne res blanda Nachos Pollo verde Pizza Caliente y Fresca --Pizza Hut

Crujiente ensalada de maiz Syrup Cilantro, carne de taco sazonado y queso Chispas de Tortilla Ensalada

Manzana varietal fresca Ensalda verde de jardin y salsa Frijoles fritos con queso Pepino y salsa Pure de Manzana(1 Taza)

Galletas chocolate "Elf Grahams" Platano Manzana fresca estacional Melocotones refigerados

Week 4 Monday, May 21, 2018 Tuesday, May 22, 2018 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 Thursday, May 24, 2018 Friday, May 25, 2018

Chicken Tinga w/Queso Cheese LEEANN CHINS Grilled Chicken Sandwich Creamy Mac & Cheese Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Flour Tortilla House Special Chicken Baked Beans Crisp Garden Salad & Dressing 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch  Golden Corn Chips Steamed Seasoned Rice Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches Applesauce Cup

Tex Mex Slaw Cucumbers & Dip Keebler Chocolate Chip Grahams

Fresh Varietal Apple Banana

Pollo Tinga con Queso LEEANN CHINS Sandwich de pollo azado Cremoso Maccarones con queso 

Tortilla de arina Pollo  --special , encho en casa Frijoles horneados Ensalada crujiente de jardin y salsa

Chispas doradas de maiz Arroz sasonado al vapor Manzana stacion fresca Melocotones refigerados

Ensalda de col - "Slaw" Pepino y salsa Chispas de galletas "Grahams"

Manzana varietal fresca Platano

Week 5 Monday, May 28, 2018 Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Thursday, May 31, 2018

Chicken Verde w/Rice  All Beef Hot Dog w/Cheese Cheese Quesadilla w/Boom Sauce

Steamed Seasoned Rice Bun,  Ketchup Cucumbers w/Dip

Garden Green Salad w/Dressing Baked Beans Chilled Peaches

NO SCHOOL Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple

Pollo Verde con arroz Perro caliente de carne y queso Quesadilla de Queso con Salsa de auge

Arroz sasonado Bollo, Salsa de tomate -"Ketchup" Pepino y salsa

Ensalada verde de jardin con salsa Frijoles hornados Melocotones refigerados

Platano Manzana fresca stacional
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